Laundry and Dry Cleaning Plants.  

C. Manufacturing uses.  

D. Pawn shops.  

E. All uses allowed in the B-2: General Business Zoning District that are not specifically allowed in this district.  

11.4  Dimensional Requirements:  

A. Maximum business size:   Not more than two thousand, five hundred (2,500) square feet of gross f loor area devoted to the business use, including areas used for inventory 

storage and administrative offices. Accessory residential uses on any property shall not exceed the gross floor area of the primary commercial use(s) on the lot.